
Private Instructor List

Instrument Name Number Email

Flute Jordan Sera (865) 456-9041 jsera1989@gmail.com

Janet Charles (865) 603-3262 chaztrio@comcast.net

Skip Lane (865) 577-2309 skiplane@bellsouth.com

Oboe/Bassoon Zach Millwood tigerreeds.com zach.millwood@gmail.com

Clarinet Erin Bray (865) 670-7526 erin.clarinet@yahoo.com

Jessica Whitson (865) 898-4683 jessicalwhitson@yahoo.com

Becky Rowe (865) 769-1349 becky_rowe@att.net

Erin Whaley (865) 680-5366 mjz716@utk.edu

Erica Cooter (239) 272-4894 2009.erica@gmail.com

Saxophone Jay Romines jromines@knoxvillecatholic.com

Skip Lane (865) 577-2309 skiplane@bellsouth.com

Trumpet Stewart Cox (865) 932-0426 THINKTRUMPET@att.net

Michael Wyatt (865) 531-7689 mike@rushsmusic.com

Hunter Bright (865) 566-1081 hbright1@utk.edu

French Horn Alex Cantrell (865) 919-4230 alex.cantrell2002@gmail.com

Carrie Tedder (865) 310-2709 cetedder@gmail.com

Natalie Renfroe (865) 321-6933 natalieerenfroe@gmail.com

Trombone Abby Lyon (540) 907-6381 lyon.music.studios@gmail.com

Mario Kee (931) 539-8175 mario.kee@facebook.com

Euphonium Abby Lyon (540) 907-6381 lyon.music.studios@gmail.com

Jacob See (865) 661-4610 jacobsee07@gmail.com

Mario Kee (931) 539-8175 mario.kee@facebook.com

Tuba Jacob See (865) 661-4610 jacobsee07@gmail.com

Cody Foster (865) 223-9547 robert.cody.foster@gmail.com

Abby Lyon (540) 907-6381 lyon.music.studios@gmail.com

Mario Kee (931) 539-8175 mario.kee@facebook.com

Drum Set/Perc. Paul McGee (865) 202-0311 xurben@gmail.com

Matt Weyer mattweyer@gmail.com

Martin Whitaker (865) 691-3665
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